GIMACON 2022

74" Annual Conference of IMA Guijarat State Branch

HOSTED BY IMA VADODARA BRANCH
19-20" NOVEMBER 2022

( REGISTRATION FORM )
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Registration Status
(Tick Appropriate)

Up to
31-8-2022

1-9-2022 to
31-10-2022

1-11-2022 to
17-11-2022

From 18-11-2022
(Spot Registration)

Patron

Rs.10,000/-

Rs.10,000//-

Rs.5000/-
Rs.2500/-
Rs.3000/-
Rs.2500/-
Rs.1500/-

Rs.5000/- | - i
Rs.3000/- | Rs.3500/- | Rs.4000/-
Rs.3500/- | Rs.4000/- | Rs.4500/-
Rs.3000/- | Rs.3500/- | Rs.4000/-
Rs.2000/- | Rs.2500/- | Rs.2500/-
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Reception Committee
Delegate (IMA Member)
Delegate (Non IMA)
Accompanying Person*
Medical Student** (UG & PG)

PAYMENT DETAILS
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* 6 years and Above
** Letter from Head of the Department/Dean will be must.

Scan this

QR Code

For

:| Registration Fees

Hotel Accommodation Required: U Yes U No

Mode of Payment: 1 Cash U DD/ Cheque U NEFT U UPI/WALLET U Online
Details of DD/CheqUE / NEEFT : ..ot rersesssesseessssssessesssesssssssssssrssssssessessssssssssssssesssssssessesanens
DD/Cheque at par payable at Vadodara in favour of GIMACON 2022

BANK DETAILS
Account Name :
Indian Medical Association
Vadodara GIMACON 2022
(IMA Vadodara GIMACON 2022)
Bank Name : ICICI Bank
Branch : Gotri
A/CNo.: 184101001536
RTGS/NEFTIFSC Code : ICIC0001841
https://rzp.io/1/uKO0ZxGg

CONFERENCE SECRETARIAT Receipt No. :

DR. PRAGNESH SHAH

INDIAN MEDICAL ASSOCIATION VADODARA BRANCH
Dr. B. M. Shah IMA House, Vinoba Bhave Marg, Salatwada,
Vadodara - 390 001. Gujarat (India)

M.: +91 79844 41521 «

E-mail : gimacon2022imavadodara@gmail.com

OFFICE USE ONLY

For Payment through HDFC & SBI banks transfer money by using UPI method only.
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~ Theme : Science Beyond the Boundaries of Specialty ..... Knowledge for All

* 13 Hours of Science in One & Half Day

+ 30 + Topics by Eminent Faculties from
Country

* Dr. P. R. Trivedi Oration + Keynote Address
+ Dr. V. C. Patel Cardiology Session by Renown
Authority Faculties

« Opportunity to Present Your Research Work
During Oral Paper & E-Poster Sessions

F) State of Art Venue - Delicious Lunch
Activities for Accompanying Delegates

- Best places to visit in and around
Vadodara

+ Ideal time for socialization

+ So don’t miss the opportunity......

- Sanskari Kala Nagari Vadodara calls you......

[ For detailed brochure click here ]

or visit www.imavadodara.org

https://drive.google.com/file/d/19J43UqV_hzkozg
ci0gB8M-cCOM7AwI8m/view?usp=sharing

TEAM IMA VADODARA
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+ Applied for GMC Credit Points - 5 Points Expected
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TEAM GIMACON 2022
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INDIAN MEDICAL ASSOCIATION. VADODARA

(¢) Venue: Lilleria Banquet And Gardens
Sama-Savli Rd, Vemali, Vadodara
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https://drive.google.com/file/d/19J43UqV_hzkozgci0gB8M-cCOM7AwI8m/view?usp=sharing
http://www.imavadodara.org/
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