

GIMACON 2022

74th Annual Conference of IMA Gujarat State Branch

HOSTED BY IMA VADODARA BRANCH

19-20th NOVEMBER 2022



REGISTRATION FORM

Full Name (in capital letters) Qualification: Address: City: GMC/MCI Registration No.: IMA Branch: E-mail:	ate:	MA Members	Pin Code : ship No. :		PARTICULARS
REGISTRATION FEES					
Registration Status (Tick Appropriate)	Up to 31-8-2022	1-9-2022 to 31-10-2022	1-11-2022 to 17-11-2022	From 18-11-2022 (Spot Registration)	DETAILS
Patron 🔲	Rs. 10,000/-	Rs. 10,000/-	-	-	TA
Reception Committee	Rs.5000/-	Rs.5000/-	-	-	DE
Delegate (IMA Member)	Rs. 2500/-	Rs.3000/-	Rs.3500/-	Rs. 4000/-	L
Delegate (Non IMA)	Rs.3000/-	Rs.3500/-	Rs. 4000/-	Rs. 4500/-	PAYMENT
Accompanying Person*	Rs. 2500/-	Rs.3000/-	Rs.3500/-	Rs. 4000/-	AYI
Medical Student** (UG & PG) □	Rs. 1500/-	Rs. 2000/-	Rs. 2500/-	Rs.2500/-	P
* 6 years and Above ** Letter from Head of the Department/Dean will be must. Hotel Accommodation Required: Yes No Scan this QR Code For Registration Fees					
Mode of Payment : □ Cash □ DD/ Cheque □ NEFT □ UPI / WALLET □ Online					
Details of DD/Cheque / NEFT :					
DD/Cheque at par payable at Vadodara in favour of GIMACON 2022					
CONFERENCE SECRETARIAT DR. PRAGNESH SHAH INDIAN MEDICAL ASSOCIATION VADODARA BRANCH Dr. B. M. Shah IMA House, Vinoba Bhave Marg, Salatwada, Vadodara - 390 001. Gujarat (India) M.: +91 79844 41521 • E-mail: gimacon2022imavadodara@gmail.com		BANK DETAILS Account Name: Indian Medical Association Vadodara GIMACON 2022 (IMA Vadodara GIMACON 2022) Bank Name: ICICI Bank Branch: Gotri A/C No.: 184101001536 RTGS/NEFTIFSC Code: ICIC0001841 https://rzp.io/l/uKOZxGg		Receipt No. Date:	OFFICE USE ONLY



GIMACON-2022

0

Venue : Lilleria Banquet And Gardens Sama-Savli Rd, Vemali, Vadodara

Theme: Science Beyond the Boundaries of Specialty Knowledge for All

Conference Highlights

- · 13 Hours of Science in One & Half Day
- Applied for GMC Credit Points 5 Points Expected



- 30 + Topics by Eminent Faculties from Country
- Dr. P. R. Trivedi Oration + Keynote Address
 + Dr. V. C. Patel Cardiology Session by Renown Authority Faculties



Opportunity to Present Your Research Work
During Oral Paper & E-Poster Sessions

State of Art Venue - Delicious Lunch Activities for Accompanying Delegates

- Best places to visit in and around Vadodara
- Ideal time for socialization



- Icing on Cake Gala Banquet With Ankit Tiwari Night
- So don't miss the opportunity.....
- · Sanskari Kala Nagari Vadodara calls you.....

For detailed brochure click here

or visit www.imavadodara.org

https://drive.google.com/file/d/19J43UqV_hzkozg ci0gB8M-cCOM7Awl8m/view?usp=sharing





TEAM GIMACON 2022

